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Declaration Letter for Scholarship and Freeship 

I, hereby declare that the information of government scholarship and 

Freeship list has been downloaded from the website, prepared and enclosed as 

per the requirement for the academic year 2022-2023. 

The following website and login id used for this purpose: 

Website: https://mahadbt.maharashtra.gov.in/ 

https://dbtworkflow.mahaonline.gov.in/ 

Login Id: DH2787_clerk &DH2787_principal 

The information provided is true and correct as per my knowledge. 
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Prof. Dr, Mrs. M. M. Kulkarni 

I/C Principal 
Prinçipal 

RNC Arts, J.D.8. Commerse and 
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R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & N. S. Chandak Science College, 

Details of Scholarship and Freeship for the academic year 2022-2023 

Name of Scheme 

Nashik-Road, Nashik. 

Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC 

OBC Freeship 

Post-Matric Scholarship for SBC 

SBC Freeship 

G. E. Society's 

Post-Matric Scholarship for VJNT 

VÊNT Freeship 

Tribal Post-Matric Scholarship 

Tribal Freeship 

SC Post Matric Scholarship 

SC Freeship 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan 

Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme 

Eklavya Scholarship (DHE) 

disability 

Post-Matric Scholarship for persons with 

Total 

State Government Open Merit Scholarship 

Number of 

Students 
Benefitted 

528 

48 

08 

03 

215 

31 

81 

29 

585 

69 

62 

03 

01 

01 

1664 

Amount 

Disbursed/Sanctioned 
(Rs.) 

475207.5 

i/C Principal 

00 

00 

Prof. Dr. Mrs. M. M. Kulkarni 

00 

198362.5 

00 

00 

00 

1641204 

19300 

185500 

00 

00 

Rs. 25,26,299.00 

00 
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