

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & N. S. Chandak Science College



Nashik-Road, Nashik - 422 101.

• Ph. : Off. - 0253-2461548 • Fax: 0253-2469342

• E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com • Website : www.cbccollege.in

ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified College
NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade

Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University ID No. PU / NS / ASC / 005 / 1963

Declaration Letter for Scholarship and Freeship

I, hereby declare that the information of government scholarship and Freeship list has been downloaded from the website, prepared and enclosed as per the requirement for the academic year 2022-2023.

The following website and login id used for this purpose:

Website: https://mahadbt.maharashtra.gov.in/

https://dbtworkflow.mahaonline.gov.in/

Login Id: DH2787_clerk &DH2787_principal

The information provided is true and correct as per my knowledge.

THE BUSC OF THE WASHERD OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

Prof. Dr. Mrs. M. M. Kulkarni

I/C Principal
Principal

R N C Arts, J.D.B. Commerce and NoS C Science College, Nashik Road

G. E. Society's

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & N. S. Chandak Science College, Nashik-Road, Nashik.

Details of Scholarship and Freeship for the academic year 2022-2023

Sr. No	Name of Scheme	Number of Students Benefitted	Amount Disbursed/Sanctioned (Rs.)
1.	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC	528	475207.5
2.	OBC Freeship	48	00
3.	Post-Matric Scholarship for SBC	08	00
4.	SBC Freeship	03	00
5.	Post-Matric Scholarship for VJNT	215	198362.5
6.	VJNT Freeship	31	00
7.	Tribal Post-Matric Scholarship	81	00
8.	Tribal Freeship	29	00
9.	SC Post Matric Scholarship	585	1641204
10.	SC Freeship	69	19300
11.	Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme	62	185500
12.	Eklavya Scholarship (DHE)	03	00
13.	Post-Matric Scholarship for persons with disability	01	00
14.	State Government Open Merit Scholarship	01	00
15.	Total .	1664	Rs. 25,26,299.00

Prof. Dr. Mrs. M. M. Kulkarni

I/C Principal